
Dist Turn Road Near Exit Time Total Dist
Start

in 0.00 mi Start(NNW)  North South Fwy (US 395) Ramp   0:00:00 0.00 mi
in 0.15 mi Bear right(N... on to North South Fwy (US 395)   0:00:24 0.15 mi
in 0.76 mi Bear right(N... on to I-80 W Ramp   0:01:19 0.92 mi
in 0.62 mi Bear right(SW)on to I-80 W   0:02:59 1.53 mi
in 31.79 mi Bear right(W) on to SR 89 (SR 267) Ramp   0:37:08 33.32 mi
in 0.12 mi Turn left(NN... on to SR 89 (SR 267)   0:37:20 33.44 mi
in 23.15 mi Turn left(WS... on to SR 49 (SR 89|E Main St|Loyalton Rd)   1:10:22 56.59 mi
in 62.15 mi Turn left(E) on to Local Road   2:40:12 118.74 mi
in 0.68 mi Bear right(S) on to New School Rd   2:41:49 119.42 mi
in 0.96 mi Turn left(ESE) on to Oak Tree Rd   2:44:07 120.38 mi
in 1.52 mi Bear left(SSE) on to Purdon Rd   2:46:43 121.91 mi
in 6.01 mi Turn right(S) on to Lake Vera Purdon Rd   3:01:08 127.91 mi
in 2.47 mi Go straight(... on to Local Road   3:10:23 130.39 mi
in 0.06 mi Turn right(S) on to North Bloomfield Graniteville Rd   3:10:38 130.45 mi
in 0.49 mi Turn left(ESE) on to SR 49   3:12:35 130.94 mi
in 0.34 mi Turn left(NNE) on to SR 20 E   3:13:27 131.28 mi
in 0.03 mi Go straight(E) on to SR 20   3:13:30 131.31 mi
in 26.85 mi Turn right(E) on to I-80 E (Scenic) Ramp   3:52:15 158.16 mi
in 0.29 mi Bear left(E) on to I-80 E (Scenic)   3:52:44 158.44 mi
in 24.08 mi Bear left(ENE) on to Commercial Row Ramp   4:17:27 182.53 mi
in 0.09 mi Go straight(... on to Commercial Row   4:17:42 182.62 mi
in 0.49 mi Turn right(SE) on to SR 267 (Bridge St)   4:19:02 183.11 mi
in 11.94 mi Turn left(ESE) on to SR 28 (N Lake Blvd)   4:45:44 195.05 mi
in 1.70 mi Turn left(NE) on to SR 28 State Border   4:48:59 196.74 mi
in 2.81 mi Bear left(NE) on to SR 431 (Mount Rose Hwy|Scenic)   4:55:44 199.56 mi
in 23.51 mi Turn left(NNE) on to North South Fwy (US 395) Ramp   5:31:43 223.06 mi
in 0.50 mi Bear right(N) on to North South Fwy (US 395)   5:33:05 223.57 mi
in 9.10 mi Bear right(N... on to Mill St Ramp   5:44:00 232.67 mi
in 0.22 mi Turn left(WN... on to Mill St   5:44:36 232.89 mi
in 0.07 mi Turn right(N... on to Ramp   5:44:48 232.97 mi
in 0.04 mi Finish at Finish   5:44:54 233.01 mi

Total Time:   5:44:54  Total Distance: 233.01 mi
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